Challenge International de la ville de Wiltz

Wiltz, 1/3/2026

Event 7
01/03/2026 - 11:25

Women, 50m Freestyle

Open
Results

Points: AQUA 2025

Rank
2016 and younger

1. ACCOH, Naelle Elom Agnoko
2. AUDOT, Roxanne
3. PECIREP, Ana
4. CAO, Yiheng
5. KEISER, Ines
6. FISCHER, Katharina
7. DRI, Matilde
8. DUARTE, Julia
9. GORDON, Stella
10. VAGUET, Sam
11. WOLFF, Hannah
12. DAMOSEVICIUTE, Ula
13. PASO, Zoe
14. HUI, Duola
15. HILL, Maddalena
16. AUDOT, Zoe
17. JEANPERRIN, Molly
18. MARTINONI, Elisa
19. HOREA, Eliza
20. STEICHEN, Mia
21. WAGNER, Eva Jasmyn Jade
22. PETIT, Misaki
23. DE BLASI, Elisa
24. HOREA, Alexia
25. RIBEIRO DA COSTA, Elena
26. PEREIRA GAJO, Matilde
27. SPARKES, Maisie
28. SMITH, Amelia
29. VON OLDENSKIOLD, Emilia
30. VILLON, Clara
31. PETERS, Evie
32. THILL, Liz
33. PIZZUTTI, Kaori
34. GHOSH, Evelyn
35. KESS, Charlotte
36. MAGERI-PERINI, Giada
37. MARQUARDT, Charlotte
38. CIPRIANI, Leonie
DNS DE BLASI, Helena
DNS GUEJIP TCHIMDA, Malaika Laina
WDR EL OUED, Mina

YB

16
16
16
16
16
16
16
17
16
16
16
16
16
16
17
16
16
16
16
16
16
18
16
16
17
17
16
18
17
18
16
16
18
17
19
18
17
16
17
17
16

Schwammclub Deifferdang
Barracuda Esch Natation
Cercle de Natation Dudelange
Schwammclub Deifferdang
Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ett
Lux Sharks

Lux Sharks

Cercle Nautique Petange

Lux Sharks

Cercle de Natation Wiltz
Cercle de Natation Diekirch
Lux Sharks

Cercle de Natation Wiltz

Lux Sharks

Lux Sharks

Barracuda Esch Natation

Lux Sharks

Lux Sharks

Barracuda Esch Natation
Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ett
Schwammclub Deifferdang
Lux Sharks

Cercle Nautique Petange
Barracuda Esch Natation
Barracuda Esch Natation
Schwammclub Deifferdang
Lux Sharks

Lux Sharks

Lux Sharks

Barracuda Esch Natation
Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ett
Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ett
Lux Sharks

Lux Sharks

Schwammclub Deifferdang
Lux Sharks

Barracuda Esch Natation
Barracuda Esch Natation
Cercle Nautique Petange
Cercle Nautique Petange
Schwammclub Monnerech

Time

36.22
37.09
3757
39.06
39.13
39.67
39.95
40.09
41.11
41.15
41.88
41.91
42.40
42.60
44.26
45.04
45.14
45.27
45.69
47.13
47.19
47.27
48.20
48.30
48.44
4857
49.66
49.81
50.72
52.23
52.27
54.73
55.15
55.28
55.51
55.62
55.78
57.71

Pts

250
233
224
199
198
190
186
184
171
170
161
161
156
153
137
130
129
128
124
113
113
112
106
105
104
103
97
96
91
83
83
72
70
70
69
69
68
61

Splash Meet Manager, 11.83585

Registered to Cercle de Natation Wiltz
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Challenge International de la ville de Wiltz
Wiltz, 1/3/2026

Event 7, Women, 50m Freestyle

YOB 2014 - 2015

1. BIRKEL, Caithlin 14  Scr 3142 383
KINZIG, Nina 14 Lux Sharks 3142 383

3. SAUNIER, Laura 14 Lux Sharks 3143 383
4. FESQUET, Marie 14 Scr 32.07 360
5. ANISKO, Zofia 15 Cercle Nautique Petange 3236 351
6. SMITH, Victoria 14  Scr 3272 339
7. SASSU, Celine 14  Cercle de Natation Dudelange 3542 267
8. FRISCH, Lina 14  Schwammclub Deifferdang 35.62 263
9. TAN, Kassandra Lauren 15  Lux Sharks 36.05 253
10. DUARTE, Lucie 15 Cercle Nautique Petange 36.37 247
11. DEVAUX MARTINS, Vitoria 14  Cercle Nautique Petange 36.80 238
12. SIEDLECKA, Hanna 15 Barracuda Esch Natation 38.14 214
13. DE CASTRO MAGALHAES YASSIN, M15:lys Lux Sharks 3824 212
14. LUSK, Lily 15  Lux Sharks 38.27 212
15. SPAHIC, Eyna 14  Schwammclub Monnerech 38.43 209
16. ALBRINK, Celine 15 Cercle de Natation Diekirch 38.47 209
17. ZIGRAND, Adele 15  Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ett 40.05 185
18. THEART, Emily 14 Lux Sharks 40.06 185
19. AGOSTINI, Sofia 15 Lux Sharks 41.07 171
20. KAYSER, Millie 15 Scr 4122 169
21. MARIK, Bara 15 Lux Sharks 4242 155
22. TONTELING, Emilia 15 Lux Sharks 4259 154
23. RUITONG, Ma 15 Lux Sharks 43.89 140
24. SCHROEDER, Solene 15 Cercle de Natation Wiltz 4561 125
25. NOEL, Josephine 15 Natation Club Athus 45.63 125
26. BOUGHANJA, Essya 15 Barracuda Esch Natation 4585 123
27. DE CRESCENZO, Lara 15  Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ett 4725 112
28. HOFFMANN PEREIRA, Anais 15  Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ett 4793 108
29. LEMAIRE, Anais 15 Cercle de Natation Wiltz 48.17 106
30. BANSAL, Gitakshi 15 Barracuda Esch Natation 50.94 Q0

DNS KALDELLI, Mariam 14  Cercle Nautique Petange

YOB 2012 - 2013

1. ARTAMONOVA, Anastasia 13  Cercle de Natation Dudelange 30.01 440
2. ANISKO, Hanna 12 Cercle Nautique Petange 30.18 432
3. STAICU, Nadia 13 Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ett 3049 419
4. KREMER, Claire 13  Scr 3161 376
5. MATOS PEREIRA, Sara Filipa 12 Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ett 3196 364
6. CONSTANTINO CAEIRO, Leonor 13 Schwammclub Deifferdang 3321 324
7. REUTER, Chloe 12  Cercle de Natation Dudelange 3331 321
8. HEILES, Marie 13 Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ett 33.60 313
9. ALLARD, Gina 12  Cercle de Natation Diekirch 33.73 310
10. CORNEA, Lea 13  Cercle de Natation Dudelange 33.74 309
11. KOUTSAWA, Ahoefa Klervia Maywenn 13  Schwammclub Deifferdang 33.90 305
12. SIMON, Nora 12  Cercle de Natation Wiltz 3439 292
13. FERNANDES CARREIRA, Eliana 13  Lux Sharks 35.18 273
14. GIRS, Lena 12  Cercle de Natation Wiltz 3520 272
15. SKENDEROVIC, Ayla 13  Cercle Nautique Petange 36.77 239
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Challenge International de la ville de Wiltz

Wiltz, 1/3/2026

Event 7, Girls, 50m Freestyle, YOB 2012 - 2013

Schwammclub Deifferdang
Lux Sharks

Lux Sharks

Cercle de Natation Wiltz
Cercle Nautique Echternach
Cnb

Natation Club Athus
Natation Club Athus

Scr

Cercle de Natation Wiltz
Schwammclub Deifferdang
Schwammclub Deifferdang
Cercle Nautique Echternach
Cercle de Natation Diekirch
Scr

Cercle de Natation Wiltz
Cercle de Natation Wiltz
Cercle de Natation Dudelange

Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ett

Cercle de Natation Wiltz
Cnb

Natation Club Athus

Cercle Nautique Echternach
Natation Club Athus

Cnb

Cercle Nautique Echternach

Cercle Nautique Echternach

Rank YB
16. PAULY, Manon 13
17. ELEFTHERIOU, Danae 13
18. LANDRY, Olivia 12
19. CRAHAY, manon 12
20. GEISEN, Ayleena 13
21. DE FAYS, Manon 12
22. DEVOOGHT, Klara 13
23. MARTIN, Eden 13

DNS SINNES, Joy 12

2011 and older
1. PETIT, Philomene 02
2. FRADET, Maelle 09
3. WIRTH, Mandy 00
4. SCHILTZ, Amelie 08
5. BROWN ROCKOVA, Sarka 11
6. SMITH, Ella 11
7. DELIGNERE, Eva 10
8. KOEUNE, Julia 11
9. SOLCI, Anna 11
10. KERSCHEN, Emma 11
11. MERCHE, Lola 11
12. LIBERT, Emilie 00
13. FLEURY, Chloe 11
14. DE MEYERE, Elise 10
15. WANLIN, Lisa 11
DSQ KAISER, Louise 08

G2 - Start before the starting signal (SW 4.4) (Time: 11:40)
DSQ PESSY, Eve 11
G2 - Start before the starting signal (SW 4.4) (Time: 11:40)

DNS MOELEE, Julie 11
DNS MAUFORT, elisa 95

Cnb

Time
36.88
36.91
36.94
38.05
40.06
43.85
46.24
50.16

29.64
29.85
30.05
30.70
31.42
32.12
32.55
33.01
33.02
33.15
33.28
34.00
35.23
38.15
39.80

Pts

237
236
236
216
185
141
120

456
447
438
411
383
359
345
330
330
326
322
302
272
214
188

Splash Meet Manager, 11.83585

Registered to Cercle de Natation Wiltz
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