

Challenge International de la ville de Wiltz
Wiltz, 1/3/2026

Event 7 Women, 50m Freestyle Open
01/03/2026 - 11:25 Results

Points: AQUA 2025

Rank	YB		Time	Pts
2016 and younger				
1.	16	ACCOH, Naelle Elom Agnoko	36.22	250
2.	16	AUDOT, Roxanne	37.09	233
3.	16	PECIREP, Ana	37.57	224
4.	16	CAO, Yiheng	39.06	199
5.	16	KEISER, Ines	39.13	198
6.	16	FISCHER, Katharina	39.67	190
7.	16	DRI, Matilde	39.95	186
8.	17	DUARTE, Julia	40.09	184
9.	16	GORDON, Stella	41.11	171
10.	16	VAGUET, Sam	41.15	170
11.	16	WOLFF, Hannah	41.88	161
12.	16	DAMOSEVICIUTE, Ula	41.91	161
13.	16	PASO, Zoe	42.40	156
14.	16	HUI, Duola	42.60	153
15.	17	HILL, Maddalena	44.26	137
16.	16	AUDOT, Zoe	45.04	130
17.	16	JEANPERRIN, Molly	45.14	129
18.	16	MARTINONI, Elisa	45.27	128
19.	16	HOREA, Eliza	45.69	124
20.	16	STEICHEN, Mia	47.13	113
21.	16	WAGNER, Eva Jasmyrn Jade	47.19	113
22.	18	PETIT, Misaki	47.27	112
23.	16	DE BLASI, Elisa	48.20	106
24.	16	HOREA, Alexia	48.30	105
25.	17	RIBEIRO DA COSTA, Elena	48.44	104
26.	17	PEREIRA GAJO, Matilde	48.57	103
27.	16	SPARKES, Maisie	49.66	97
28.	18	SMITH, Amelia	49.81	96
29.	17	VON OLDENSKIOLD, Emilia	50.72	91
30.	18	VILLON, Clara	52.23	83
31.	16	PETERS, Evie	52.27	83
32.	16	THILL, Liz	54.73	72
33.	18	PIZZUTTI, Kaori	55.15	70
34.	17	GHOSH, Evelyn	55.28	70
35.	19	KESS, Charlotte	55.51	69
36.	18	MAGERI-PERINI, Giada	55.62	69
37.	17	MARQUARDT, Charlotte	55.78	68
38.	16	CIPRIANI, Leonie	57.71	61
DNS	17	DE BLASI, Helena		
DNS	17	GUEJIP TCHIMDA, Malaika Laina		
WDR	16	EL OUED, Mina		

Challenge International de la ville de Wiltz
Wiltz, 1/3/2026

Event 7, Women, 50m Freestyle

YOB 2014 - 2015

1.	BIRKEL, Caithlin	14	Scr	31.42	383
	KINZIG, Nina	14	Lux Sharks	31.42	383
3.	SAUNIER, Laura	14	Lux Sharks	31.43	383
4.	FESQUET, Marie	14	Scr	32.07	360
5.	ANISKO, Zofia	15	Cercle Nautique Petange	32.36	351
6.	SMITH, Victoria	14	Scr	32.72	339
7.	SASSU, Celine	14	Cercle de Natation Dudelange	35.42	267
8.	FRISCH, Lina	14	Schwammclub Deifferdang	35.62	263
9.	TAN, Kassandra Lauren	15	Lux Sharks	36.05	253
10.	DUARTE, Lucie	15	Cercle Nautique Petange	36.37	247
11.	DEVAUX MARTINS, Vitoria	14	Cercle Nautique Petange	36.80	238
12.	SIEDLECKA, Hanna	15	Barracuda Esch Natation	38.14	214
13.	DE CASTRO MAGALHAES YASSIN, M15	15	Lux Sharks	38.24	212
14.	LUSK, Lily	15	Lux Sharks	38.27	212
15.	SPAHIC, Eyna	14	Schwammclub Monnerech	38.43	209
16.	ALBRINK, Celine	15	Cercle de Natation Diekirch	38.47	209
17.	ZIGRAND, Adele	15	Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ett	40.05	185
18.	THEART, Emily	14	Lux Sharks	40.06	185
19.	AGOSTINI, Sofia	15	Lux Sharks	41.07	171
20.	KAYSER, Millie	15	Scr	41.22	169
21.	MARIK, Bara	15	Lux Sharks	42.42	155
22.	TONTELING, Emilia	15	Lux Sharks	42.59	154
23.	RUITONG, Ma	15	Lux Sharks	43.89	140
24.	SCHROEDER, Solene	15	Cercle de Natation Wiltz	45.61	125
25.	NOEL, Josephine	15	Natation Club Athus	45.63	125
26.	BOUGHANJA, Essya	15	Barracuda Esch Natation	45.85	123
27.	DE CRESCENZO, Lara	15	Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ett	47.25	112
28.	HOFFMANN PEREIRA, Anais	15	Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ett	47.93	108
29.	LEMAIRE, Anais	15	Cercle de Natation Wiltz	48.17	106
30.	BANSAL, Gitakshi	15	Barracuda Esch Natation	50.94	90
DNS	KALDELLI, Mariam	14	Cercle Nautique Petange		

YOB 2012 - 2013

1.	ARTAMONOVA, Anastasia	13	Cercle de Natation Dudelange	30.01	440
2.	ANISKO, Hanna	12	Cercle Nautique Petange	30.18	432
3.	STAICU, Nadia	13	Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ett	30.49	419
4.	KREMER, Claire	13	Scr	31.61	376
5.	MATOS PEREIRA, Sara Filipa	12	Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ett	31.96	364
6.	CONSTANTINO CAEIRO, Leonor	13	Schwammclub Deifferdang	33.21	324
7.	REUTER, Chloe	12	Cercle de Natation Dudelange	33.31	321
8.	HEILES, Marie	13	Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ett	33.60	313
9.	ALLARD, Gina	12	Cercle de Natation Diekirch	33.73	310
10.	CORNEA, Lea	13	Cercle de Natation Dudelange	33.74	309
11.	KOUTSAWA, Ahoefa Klervia Maywenn	13	Schwammclub Deifferdang	33.90	305
12.	SIMON, Nora	12	Cercle de Natation Wiltz	34.39	292
13.	FERNANDES CARREIRA, Eliana	13	Lux Sharks	35.18	273
14.	GIRS, Lena	12	Cercle de Natation Wiltz	35.20	272
15.	SKENDEROVIC, Ayla	13	Cercle Nautique Petange	36.77	239

Challenge International de la ville de Wiltz
Wiltz, 1/3/2026

Event 7, Girls, 50m Freestyle, YOB 2012 - 2013

Rank		YB		Time	Pts
16.	PAULY, Manon	13	Schwammclub Deifferdang	36.88	237
17.	ELEFThERIOU, Danae	13	Lux Sharks	36.91	236
18.	LANDRY, Olivia	12	Lux Sharks	36.94	236
19.	CRAHAY, manon	12	Cercle de Natation Wiltz	38.05	216
20.	GEISEN, Ayleena	13	Cercle Nautique Echternach	40.06	185
21.	DE FAYS, Manon	12	Cnb	43.85	141
22.	DEVOOGHT, Klara	13	Natation Club Athus	46.24	120
23.	MARTIN, Eden	13	Natation Club Athus	50.16	94
DNS	SINNES, Joy	12	Scr		

2011 and older

1.	PETIT, Philomene	02	Cercle de Natation Wiltz	29.64	456
2.	FRADET, Maelle	09	Schwammclub Deifferdang	29.85	447
3.	WIRTH, Mandy	00	Schwammclub Deifferdang	30.05	438
4.	SCHILTZ, Amelie	08	Cercle Nautique Echternach	30.70	411
5.	BROWN ROCKOVA, Sarka	11	Cercle de Natation Diekirch	31.42	383
6.	SMITH, Ella	11	Scr	32.12	359
7.	DELIGNERE, Eva	10	Cercle de Natation Wiltz	32.55	345
8.	KOEUNE, Julia	11	Cercle de Natation Wiltz	33.01	330
9.	SOLCI, Anna	11	Cercle de Natation Dudelange	33.02	330
10.	KERSCHEN, Emma	11	Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ett	33.15	326
11.	MERCHE, Lola	11	Cercle de Natation Wiltz	33.28	322
12.	LIBERT, Emilie	00	Cnb	34.00	302
13.	FLEURY, Chloe	11	Natation Club Athus	35.23	272
14.	DE MEYERE, Elise	10	Cercle Nautique Echternach	38.15	214
15.	WANLIN, Lisa	11	Natation Club Athus	39.80	188
DSQ	KAISER, Louise	08	Cnb		
	<i>G2 - Start before the starting signal (SW 4.4) (Time: 11:40)</i>				
DSQ	PESSY, Eve	11	Cercle Nautique Echternach		
	<i>G2 - Start before the starting signal (SW 4.4) (Time: 11:40)</i>				
DNS	MOELEE, Julie	11	Cercle Nautique Echternach		
DNS	MAUFORT, elisa	95	Cnb		